FOOD/TOTE BOXLID FOR 26" X 18" WHITE
SKU: FG350200WHT

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 26" X 18" WHITE

White Food Box lid fits any size food box measuring 26" x 18"

FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Crystal-clear material provides visibility, durability and stain-resistance

Tight-fitting, snap-on lid keeps food secure

Date control panels for easy inventory control
Measures 18" W x 26" L
WARNING: Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Not available in Canada


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/food-service/food-storage/food-box-lids-for-18-x-26/?sku=FG350200WHT

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

CERTIFICATIONS

VOES

BE=— \\ADE IN THE USA

u.s.
26.00in
18.00in
10.56 in
14.80 Ib
6

White

00086876022759

Metric

66.04 cm
45.72 cm
26.81 cm

6.71 kg



