SKU: FG350200WHT



## FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 26" X 18" WHITE

White Food Box lid fits any size food box measuring 26" x 18"







## FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Crystal-clear material provides visibility, durability and stain-resistance
- Tight-fitting, snap-on lid keeps food secure
- Date control panels for easy inventory control
- Measures 18" W x 26" L
- WARNING: Reproductive Harm www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
- Not available in Canada

# FOOD/TOTE BOX LID FOR 26" X 18" WHITE

SKU: FG350200WHT

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	26.00 in	66.04 cm
Product Width	18.00 in	45.72 cm
Product Height	10.56 in	26.81 cm
Product Weight	14.80 lb	6.71 kg
Case Pack Quantity	6	
Color	White	
UPC	00086876022759	

## CERTIFICATIONS









